
Ein Pool mit 2 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.2SNMS Niederwaldkirc 09.02.2020Schül. U12 w. 09/ +40 kg - 44 kg 1.Rd. Bezirkscup

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

Platz

10

10

Gewicht

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

UJZ Hellmonsödt

WKG Gutau Freistadt 0

20

00

202

2

1

Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein 01 Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

02

01 SCHWARZENBERGER  Elena

02 SEYR Anna

1. SEYR Anna

2. SCHWARZENBERGER

3. .

01-02 SCHWARZENBERG SEYR Anna

01-02 SCHWARZENBERG SEYR Anna

SEYR Anna

SEYR Anna

Wertungen
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